TELLUBASE—IRAQ FACT SHEET

2024 data

Tellusant Public Service Series’

Subdivision

Al Anbar

Al Muthanna
Al Qadisiyah
An Najaf
Arbil

As Sulaymaniyah
Babil
Baghdad
Basra
Dahuk

Dhi Qar
Diyala
Halabjah
Karbala'
Kirkuk
Maysan
Ninawa
Salah ad Din
Wasit

GDPcoP
GDPcoU

Pop

M
213
0.97
1.56
1.77
2.25
2.50
2.47
9.95
3.52
1.52
2.52
1.99
0.13
1.46
1.91
1.34
4.49
1.91
1.66

GDPcoP
B
22.8
11.6
18.2
15.5
31.6
32.8
24.8
129.6
36.6
21.5
30.4
24.6
1.7
15.4
254
13.1
55.5
24.9
15.3

GDPcoU
B
8.1
4.1
6.5
55
11.3
11.7
8.8
46.2
13.0
7.6
10.8
8.8
0.6
55
9.0
4.7
19.8
8.9
55

GDPcoP /
Capita
10,700
11,900
11,700

8,700
14,000
13,100
10,000
13,000
10,400
14,100
12,100
12,400
13,100
10,600
13,300

9,700
12,400
13,000

9,200

GDP in constant (2015) purchasing power parity dollar
GDP in constant (2015) market exchange dollar

Analysis as of 2025-10-18
Source: TelluBase; Tellusant analysis
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Suggested citation: Tellusant (2024): TelluBase—Iraq Fact Sheet. Boston.
https://tellusant.com/repo/tb/tellubase-factsheet-irqg.pdf

GDPcoU /
Capita
3,800
4,200
4,200
3,100
5,000
4,700
3,600
4,600
3,700
5,000
4,300
4,400
4,700
3,800
4,700
3,500
4,400
4,600
3,300

Tellusant built and manages TelluBase, the world’s only subnational income distribution information hub
with globally harmonized data. 218 countries / territories; 2600 cities; 2500 subdivisions. 2000-2050.

" Tellusant provides data to select public data sources.

Tellusant, Inc. | 240 Elm Street | Somerville, MA 02144 | USA
https://tellusant.com | info@tellusant.com | +1-617-394-1800



https://tellusant.com/
mailto:info@tellusant.com
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-nd/4.0/
https://tellusant.com/repo/tb/tellubase_factsheet_irq.pdf
https://tellubase.com/

City

Amara
Baagoobah
Baghdad
Basra
Diwaniyah
Erbil
Faloojah
Hillah
Karbala
Kirkuk

Kut

Mosul
Najaf
Nasiriyah
Ramadi
Samarra
Sulaimaniya

GDPcoP
GDPcoU

Pop

M
0.75
0.37
7.92
1.49
0.59
0.92
0.38
0.66
0.60
1.10
0.51
1.85
0.99
0.69
0.49
0.34
0.82

GDPcoP
B

8.8
6.4
112.9
20.0
9.0
16.6
4.7
9.1
8.1
17.5
6.3
29.8
10.4
11.4
71
53
14.5

GDPcoU
B
3.1
2.3
40.2
7.1
3.2
59
1.7
3.2
29
6.2
2.3
10.6
3.7
4.1
2.5
1.9
51

GDPcoP /
Capita
11,600
17,600
14,300
13,400
15,200
18,100
12,600
13,800
13,500
15,900
12,400
16,100
10,500
16,600
14,500
15,500
17,600

GDP in constant (2015) purchasing power parity dollar
GDP in constant (2015) market exchange dollar

Analysis as of 2025-10-18
Source: TelluBase; Tellusant analysis
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GDPcoU /
Capita
4,100
6,300
5,100
4,800
5,400
6,500
4,500
4,900
4,800
5,700
4,400
5,700
3,700
5,900
5,200
5,500
6,300
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